2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

T Villoges

Sweeps

Flight 1

10

11

12

13

WD

Park, Ae
Villages G&CC

Salvatierra, Janelle
Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

Strong, Lyn
Villages G &C C

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

Chung, Michelle
Villages G &C C - WGC
Kang, Jini

Villages G &C C - WGC

Min, Hanhi
Villages G &C C - WGC

Anderson, Susan
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, Bock He
Villages G &C C - WGC

LeCompte, Janis
Villages G &C C

Poellot, Beverly
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard

84

84
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93
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WD

+2

+2

+2

+2

+3

+4

+5

+6

+10

+14

70

70
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74

74

74

75

76

77

78

82

86

WD

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Pl Total To Baseline Total
ayer Gross Par Net

Low Net

Low Gross

2nd Low Net

3rd Low Net

Player Total ToPBasellne Total
Gross ar Net

Parks, Eileen

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

Giuliodibari, Camille

Villages G &C C

95

93

100

84

+1

+3

+3

72

73

75

75

$8.00
$7.00

$6.00
$0.00

$8.00

Low Net

2nd Low Net

3rd Low Net

Low Gross


file:///v2tournaments/12423194553819862229?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731566839176
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731566839175
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731600393616
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948059
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731600393614
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948058
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731600393615
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948061
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731600393617
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731566839177
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731566839178
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948057
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948060
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731566839174

2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

T Villoges

6 Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

7 Piper, Priscilla
Villages G &C C - WGC

Park, Sue
Villages G &C C - WGC

9 Schwerin, Millie-Anne

Villages G &C C

10 Landry, Gloria
Villages G &C C

1 Krattli, Vicki
Villages G &C C

12 Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

13 Conklin, Susie-Q

Villages G &C C - WGC

WD Woolard, Renee
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight 2

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard

102

90

101

96

108

97

103

104

WD

+4

+5

+5

+8

+9

+10

+10

+13

76

77

77

80

81

82

82

85

WD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Pl Total To Baseline Total
ayer Gross Par Net

Mukuno, Joyce

Villages G &C C

5 Wilk, Geri
Villages G &C C

3 Bell, Patti
Villages G &C C

4 Li, Emily
Villages G &C C

5 Fazzio, Suzanne
Villages G &C C

6 Brown, Vivian
Villages G &C C

7 Chase, Betty
Villages G &C C - WGC

8 Herbert, Cindy

Villages G &C C - WGC

9 Quartaro, Donna
Villages G &C C

10 Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

1 Lutschan, Linda
Villages G &C C - WGC

12 Wagle, Mary
Villages G &C C

WD Davidsen, Karen
Villages G &C C

97

100

105

101

103

107

109

111

115

116

117

WD

+2

+2

+3

+5

+6

+9

+14

+14

+18

70

71

74

74

75

77

78

81

86

86

90

WD

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Low Gross

Low Net

2nd Low Net

3rd Low Net


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948062
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731566839179
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731566839181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948063
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731566839180
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731600393618
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948065
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948078
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948066
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948079
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948077
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948064
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948076

2026 18 Hole Women Play Day
February 5, 2026

Villges

WD

Swenson, Laura
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight 3

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard

WD

WD

Villges

$0.00

Total To Baseline Total
E Player Gross Par Net Purse

10

11

12

13

WD

LeBlanc, Marie
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, Suzy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kaczmarek, Deborah
Villages G &C C - WGC

Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C

Sear, Patricia
Villages G &C C

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Dorjath, Neda

Cha, Won
Villages G &C C

Flanigan, Diana
Villages G &C C

Moore, Debbie
Villages G &C C

Dimmick, Valerie
Villages G &C C

Nilsen, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C

Doughty, Dianne
Villages G &C C

104

103

107

107

108
103
111

116

111

110

109

121

WD

+1

+1

+3

+3

+5

+5

+7

+7

+13

+17

71

71

73

73

75
75
77

77

79

79

85

89

WD

$8.00 Low Gross
$8.00 Low Net
$7.00 2nd Low Net
$6.00 3rd Low Net
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $116.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731701056955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731667502516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731667502515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731667502519
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731701056954
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731667502518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731701056956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731667502520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731701056957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731667502514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948080
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731667502517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731633948081
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112731667502521

T Villoges

2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

Captain's Trophy

To Baseline Total
“-

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mukuno, Joyce
Villages G &C C

LeBlanc, Marie
Villages G &C C - WGC

Park, Ae
Villages G&CC

Parks, Eileen

Salvatierra, Janelle
Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Wilk, Geri
Villages G &C C

Kim, Suzy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kaczmarek, Deborah

Villages G &C C - WGC

Bell, Patti
Villages G &C C

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C

Sear, Patricia
Villages G &C C

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC
Li, Emily

Villages G &C C

Fazzio, Suzanne
Villages G &C C

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

Strong, Lyn
Villages G &C C

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

February 5, 2026
CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+3

+3

e Villoges

67

68
69
70

70
70
71
71
71
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
75

75


file:///v2tournaments/12423194581703595222?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124244
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124258
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124256

T Villoges

48
49
50
51
WD
WD
WD
WD

WD

2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

LeCompte, Janis
Villages G &C C

Lutschan, Linda
Villages G &C C - WGC

Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C

Wagle, Mary
Villages G &C C

Woolard, Renee
Villages G &C C

Doughty, Dianne
Villages G &C C

Davidsen, Karen
Villages G &C C

Poellot, Beverly
Villages G &C C

Swenson, Laura
Villages G &C C

February 5, 2026
CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard

+14
+14
+17

+18

e Villoges

86
86
89
90
WD
WD
WD
WD

WD


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918800569794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918867678705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12426112918834124255

T Villoges

Low Putts

2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard

February 5, 2026

e Villoges

_pes e ] oesis

None

None

None
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

Nilsen, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Parks, Eileen

Kang, Jini

Villages G &C C - WGC
Krattli, Vicki
Villages G &C C

Anderson, Susan
Villages G &C C - WGC

Chung, Michelle
Villages G &C C - WGC

Fazzio, Suzanne
Villages G &C C

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

Salvatierra, Janelle
Villages G &C C

Wilk, Geri
Villages G &C C

Landry, Gloria
Villages G &C C

LeBlanc, Marie
Villages G &C C - WGC

Mukuno, Joyce
Villages G &C C

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C

Bell, Patti
Villages G &C C

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

Dorjath, Neda

Giuliodibari, Camille
Villages G &C C

LeCompte, Janis
Villages G &C C

30

31

31
32
33

33

34

34

34

34

34

34

35

85

35

Bl5

35

36

36
36
36

36


file:///v2tournaments/12423194644181947607?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=4
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None
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None
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None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard

Park, Ae
Villages G&CC

Park, Sue
Villages G &C C - WGC

Herbert, Cindy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kaczmarek, Deborah
Villages G &C C - WGC

Strong, Lyn
Villages G &C C

Brown, Vivian
Villages G &C C

Cha, Won
Villages G &C C

Flanigan, Diana
Villages G &C C

Kim, Bock He
Villages G &C C - WGC

Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C
Li, Emily
Villages G &C C

Min, Hanhi
Villages G &C C - WGC

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Quartaro, Donna
Villages G &C C

Schwerin, Millie-Anne
Villages G &C C

Wagle, Mary
Villages G &C C

Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C

Dimmick, Valerie
Villages G &C C

Moore, Debbie
Villages G &C C

Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

Chase, Betty
Villages G &C C - WGC

Piper, Priscilla
Villages G &C C - WGC

Sear, Patricia
Villages G &C C

February 5, 2026

36

36
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37

37

37

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

39

40

41

41

42

e Villoges



T Villoges

None
None
None

None

2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026
CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard

Conklin, Susie-Q
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, Suzy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Lutschan, Linda
Villages G &C C - WGC

Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

43

43

46

46

e Villoges



