



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



Sweeps

Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Park, Ae <i>Villages G&CC</i>	100	-4	68	\$8.00	Low Net
2	Salvatierra, Janelle <i>Villages G & C C</i>	84	-2	70	\$8.00	Low Gross
3	Varenkamp, Helen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	84	-2	70	\$7.00	2nd Low Net
4	Hong, Jane <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	96	+2	74	\$6.00	3rd Low Net
5	Besmehn, Kerry <i>Villages G & C C</i>	102	+2	74	\$0.00	
6	Strong, Lyn <i>Villages G & C C</i>	95	+2	74	\$0.00	
7	Rube, Loanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	102	+2	74	\$0.00	
8	Chung, Michelle <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	96	+3	75	\$0.00	
9	Kang, Jini <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	106	+4	76	\$0.00	
10	Min, Hanhi <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	99	+5	77	\$0.00	
11	Anderson, Susan <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	93	+6	78	\$0.00	
12	Kim, Bock He <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	107	+10	82	\$0.00	
13	LeCompte, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	101	+14	86	\$0.00	
WD	Poellot, Beverly <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Parks, Eileen	93	-3	69	\$8.00	Low Net
2	Owen, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	95	E	72	\$7.00	2nd Low Net
3	Barber, Gisele <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	93	+1	73	\$6.00	3rd Low Net
4	Lee, Jay <i>Villages G & C C</i>	100	+3	75	\$0.00	
5	Giuliodibari, Camille <i>Villages G & C C</i>	84	+3	75	\$8.00	Low Gross



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



6	Sharps, Betty <i>Villages G & C C</i>	102	+4	76	\$0.00	
7	Piper, Priscilla <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	90	+5	77	\$0.00	
8	Park, Sue <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	101	+5	77	\$0.00	
9	Schwerin, Millie-Anne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	96	+8	80	\$0.00	
10	Landry, Gloria <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+9	81	\$0.00	
11	Krattli, Vicki <i>Villages G & C C</i>	97	+10	82	\$0.00	
12	Fuller, Cindy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	103	+10	82	\$0.00	
13	Conklin, Susie-Q <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	104	+13	85	\$0.00	
WD	Woolard, Renee <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Mukuno, Joyce <i>Villages G & C C</i>	93	-6	66	\$8.00	Low Gross
2	Wilk, Geri <i>Villages G & C C</i>	97	-2	70	\$8.00	Low Net
3	Bell, Patti <i>Villages G & C C</i>	100	-1	71	\$7.00	2nd Low Net
4	Li, Emily <i>Villages G & C C</i>	105	+2	74	\$6.00	3rd Low Net
5	Fazzio, Suzanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	101	+2	74	\$0.00	
6	Brown, Vivian <i>Villages G & C C</i>	103	+3	75	\$0.00	
7	Chase, Betty <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	107	+5	77	\$0.00	
8	Herbert, Cindy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	109	+6	78	\$0.00	
9	Quartaro, Donna <i>Villages G & C C</i>	111	+9	81	\$0.00	
10	Rodriguez, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	115	+14	86	\$0.00	
11	Lutschan, Linda <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	116	+14	86	\$0.00	
12	Wagle, Mary <i>Villages G & C C</i>	117	+18	90	\$0.00	
WD	Davidson, Karen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



WD	Swenson, Laura <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
2 Tees Flight 3						
Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	LeBlanc, Marie <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	102	-5	67	\$8.00	Low Gross
2	Kim, Suzy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	104	-1	71	\$8.00	Low Net
3	Kaczmarek, Deborah <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	103	-1	71	\$7.00	2nd Low Net
4	Citrigno, Auralie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+1	73	\$6.00	3rd Low Net
5	Sear, Patricia <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+1	73	\$0.00	
6	Weisend, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+3	75	\$0.00	
7	Dorjath, Neda	103	+3	75	\$0.00	
8	Cha, Won <i>Villages G & C C</i>	111	+5	77	\$0.00	
9	Flanigan, Diana <i>Villages G & C C</i>	116	+5	77	\$0.00	
10	Moore, Debbie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	111	+7	79	\$0.00	
11	Dimmick, Valerie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	110	+7	79	\$0.00	
12	Nilsen, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	109	+13	85	\$0.00	
13	Zaccheo, Carol <i>Villages G & C C</i>	121	+17	89	\$0.00	
WD	Doughty, Dianne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$116.00



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



Captain's Trophy

Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net
1	Mukuno, Joyce <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-6	66
2	LeBlanc, Marie <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	-5	67
3	Park, Ae <i>Villages G&CC</i>	-4	68
4	Parks, Eileen	-3	69
5	Salvatierra, Janelle <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-2	70
6	Varenkamp, Helen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-2	70
7	Wilk, Geri <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-2	70
8	Kim, Suzy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	-1	71
9	Kaczmarek, Deborah <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	-1	71
10	Bell, Patti <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-1	71
11	Owen, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	E	72
12	Barber, Gisele <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+1	73
13	Citrigno, Auralie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+1	73
14	Sear, Patricia <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+1	73
15	Hong, Jane <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+2	74
16	Li, Emily <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+2	74
17	Fazio, Suzanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+2	74
18	Besmehn, Kerry <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+2	74
19	Strong, Lyn <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+2	74
20	Rube, Loanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+2	74
21	Weisend, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+3	75
22	Lee, Jay <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+3	75



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



23	Chung, Michelle <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+3	75
24	Giuliodibari, Camille <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+3	75
25	Brown, Vivian <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+3	75
26	Dorjath, Neda	+4	76
27	Kang, Jini <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+4	76
28	Sharps, Betty <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+4	76
29	Cha, Won <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+5	77
30	Piper, Priscilla <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+5	77
31	Min, Hanhi <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+5	77
32	Park, Sue <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+5	77
33	Chase, Betty <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+5	77
34	Herbert, Cindy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+6	78
35	Anderson, Susan <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+6	78
36	Moore, Debbie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+7	79
37	Dimmick, Valerie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+7	79
38	Schwerin, Millie-Anne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+8	80
39	Quartaro, Donna <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+9	81
40	Landry, Gloria <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+9	81
41	Kim, Bock He <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+10	82
42	Krattli, Vicki <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+10	82
43	Fuller, Cindy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+10	82
44	Flanigan, Diana <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+11	83
45	Nilsen, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+13	85
46	Conklin, Susie-Q <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+13	85
47	Rodriguez, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+14	86



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



48	LeCompte, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+14	86
49	Lutschan, Linda <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	+14	86
50	Zaccheo, Carol <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+17	89
51	Wagle, Mary <i>Villages G & C C</i>	+18	90
WD	Woolard, Renee <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-	WD
WD	Doughty, Dianne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-	WD
WD	Dauidsen, Karen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-	WD
WD	Poellot, Beverly <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-	WD
WD	Swenson, Laura <i>Villages G & C C</i>	-	WD



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



Low Putts

Pos.	Player	Details
None	Barber, Gisele <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	30
None	Nilsen, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	31
None	Varenkamp, Helen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	31
None	Parks, Eileen	32
None	Kang, Jini <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	33
None	Krattli, Vicki <i>Villages G & C C</i>	33
None	Anderson, Susan <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	34
None	Chung, Michelle <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	34
None	Fazzio, Suzanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	34
None	Rube, Loanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	34
None	Salvatierra, Janelle <i>Villages G & C C</i>	34
None	Wilk, Geri <i>Villages G & C C</i>	34
None	Landry, Gloria <i>Villages G & C C</i>	35
None	LeBlanc, Marie <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	35
None	Mukuno, Joyce <i>Villages G & C C</i>	35
None	Weisend, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	35
None	Zaccheo, Carol <i>Villages G & C C</i>	35
None	Bell, Patti <i>Villages G & C C</i>	36
None	Besmehn, Kerry <i>Villages G & C C</i>	36
None	Dorjath, Neda	36
None	Giuliodibari, Camille <i>Villages G & C C</i>	36
None	LeCompte, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	36



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



None	Park, Ae <i>Villages G&CC</i>	36
None	Park, Sue <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	36
None	Herbert, Cindy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	37
None	Hong, Jane <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	37
None	Kaczmarek, Deborah <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	37
None	Strong, Lyn <i>Villages G & C C</i>	37
None	Brown, Vivian <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Cha, Won <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Flanigan, Diana <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Kim, Bock He <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	38
None	Lee, Jay <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Li, Emily <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Min, Hanhi <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	38
None	Owen, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Quartaro, Donna <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Schwerin, Millie-Anne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Wagle, Mary <i>Villages G & C C</i>	38
None	Citrigno, Auralie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	39
None	Dimmick, Valerie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	39
None	Moore, Debbie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	39
None	Sharps, Betty <i>Villages G & C C</i>	40
None	Chase, Betty <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	41
None	Piper, Priscilla <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	41
None	Sear, Patricia <i>Villages G & C C</i>	42



2026 18 Hole Women Play Day

February 5, 2026

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2.05.26 Leaderboard



None	Conklin, Susie-Q <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	43
None	Kim, Suzy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	43
None	Lutschan, Linda <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	46
None	Rodriguez, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	46